
St John’s school events 2025-26 
 

All events subject to change. We will keep you updated via the school newsletter. Please download the school spider app to get reminders for events.  
 
 

Month Date Time Activity/Event Notes 

September Monday 1st-3rd 
 
 

All day 
 

INSET 
 

 
 
 

October Thursday 9th 
Tuesday 14th October (TBC) 
Wednesday 15th 
Thursday 16th  
Wednesday 22nd 

Thursday 23rd 
Friday 24th  
 
 

3.30-4.00 
9-10.30 
5.30-6.30 
5.30 
3.30 onwards 
3.30 onwards 
All day 

Reading information evening 
Harvest Service 
Manor Residential information evening 
Reading information evening 
Parents’ evening 
Parents’ evening 
Fundraising event: break the rules day! 

Reception parents (kids can 
stay) 
For Y6s 
For reception parents 
Able to book via school 
spider nearer to the event. 
 

November Wednesday 3rd Nov 
Tuesday 11th 

Three days 
All day 

Manor residential for Y6s 
Y1/2 trip to Weaver Hall 

 

December Wednesday 10th  
Thursday 11th  
Friday 12th 
Tuesday 16th   
Thursday 18th 
 

9.30am 
2.00pm 
2.45pm 
9.30am 
9.15am 

Y34 nativity play 
Y34 nativity play 
Book and a biscuit for KS1 
School trip to Panto (Stockport Plaza)  
KS1 carol service 
 

 
 
 
 
 

January      

February Wednesday 11th  
Thursday 12th  

3.30 onwards 
3.30 onwards 
 

Parents’ evening 
Parents’ evening 
 

Able to book via school 
spider nearer to the event.  

March Friday 20th 
Tuesday 24th 

2.45pm 
1.30pm 
 

Book and a biscuit for KS1 
Music concert 

 
For those learning an 
instrument with Mr Watson. 
 

April Friday 17th  
 

All day Times Tables Rocks Stars Day 
 

 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

May  Friday 1st May 
Wed 6th and Fri 8th May 
Monday 11th (all week) 
 

1.00 
All day 
AM 
 

Open afternoon  
Y34 trip to Quarry Bank Mill 
KS2 SATs 

Parents invited to come in 
and see children’s work 
 

June w.c. 8th June 
Wednesday 17th 

Monday 15th 

Thursday 18th 
Monday 22nd   
Friday 26th June 
Monday 29th (TBC) 
 
 

Intervals 
All day 
9.15-11.15 
5.30-6.30 
9.15-11.15 
All day 
All Day 
 

Y1 phonics and Y4 times tables check 
Sports day for all 
Nursery visit to reception 
New parents visit to reception 
Nursery visit to reception 
INSET 
Y6 transition day 
 

 
 
 
 

July Wednesday 8th July 
Thursday 9th July 
Friday 10th 

Friday 10th 

Monday 13th 

Tuesday 14th 
Thursday 16th 

2-3 
5-6 
2.45pm 
3.30pm 
PM 
1.30pm 
1.45pm 

Y6 play 
Y6 play 
Book and a biscuit for KS1 
Reports sent home 
Reports drop in opportunity 
Music concert 
Y6 leaver’s service 

 
 
 
 
 
For those learning an 
instrument with Mr Watson. 
 
 
 


