## St John's school events 2025-26

All events subject to change. We will keep you updated via the school newsletter. Please download the school spider app to get reminders for events.

Month	Date	Time	Activity/Event	Notes
September	Monday 1 <sup>st</sup> -3rd	All day	INSET	
October	Thursday 9th	3.30-4.00	Reading information evening	Reception parents (kids can
	Tuesday 14 <sup>th</sup> October (TBC)	9-10.30	Harvest Service	stay)
	Wednesday 15th	5.30-6.30	Manor Residential information evening	For Y6s
	Thursday 16th	5.30	Reading information evening	For reception parents
	Wednesday 22nd	3.30 onwards	Parents' evening	Able to book via school
	Thursday 23rd	3.30 onwards	Parents' evening	spider nearer to the event.
	Friday 24 <sup>th</sup>	All day	Fundraising event: break the rules day!	
November	Wednesday 3rd Nov	Three days	Manor residential for Y6s	
	Tuesday 11th	All day	Y1/2 trip to Weaver Hall	
December	Wednesday 10 <sup>th</sup>	9.30am	Y34 nativity play	
	Thursday 11 <sup>th</sup>	2.00pm	Y34 nativity play	
	Friday 12th	2.45pm	Book and a biscuit for KS1	
	Tuesday 16 <sup>th</sup>	9.30am	School trip to Panto (Stockport Plaza)	
	Thursday 18th	9.15am	KS1 carol service	
January				
February	Wednesday 11 <sup>th</sup>	3.30 onwards	Parents' evening	Able to book via school
	Thursday 12 <sup>th</sup>	3.30 onwards	Parents' evening	spider nearer to the event.
March	Friday 20th	2.45pm	Book and a biscuit for KS1	
	Tuesday 24 <sup>th</sup>	1.30pm	Music concert	For those learning an
				instrument with Mr Watson.
April	Friday 17 <sup>th</sup>	All day	Times Tables Rocks Stars Day	
•				

v.c. 8 <sup>th</sup> June Wednesday 17 <sup>th</sup> Monday 15 <sup>th</sup> Thursday 18th Monday 22nd Friday 26 <sup>th</sup> June	Intervals All day 9.15-11.15 5.30-6.30 9.15-11.15 All day	Y1 phonics and Y4 times tables check Sports day for all Nursery visit to reception New parents visit to reception Nursery visit to reception	
Monday 29 <sup>th</sup> (TBC)	All Day	INSET Y6 transition day	
Vednesday 8 <sup>th</sup> July Thursday 9 <sup>th</sup> July Triday 10 <sup>th</sup> Triday 10 <sup>th</sup> Monday 13 <sup>th</sup> Tuesday 14 <sup>th</sup> Thursday 16th	2-3 5-6 2.45pm 3.30pm PM 1.30pm 1.45pm	Y6 play Y6 play Book and a biscuit for KS1 Reports sent home Reports drop in opportunity Music concert Y6 leaver's service	For those learning an instrument with Mr Watson.
ri ri Vic	ursday 9 <sup>th</sup> July day 10 <sup>th</sup> day 10 <sup>th</sup> onday 13 <sup>th</sup> esday 14 <sup>th</sup>	ursday 9th July       5-6         day 10th       2.45pm         day 10th       3.30pm         enday 13th       PM         esday 14th       1.30pm	ursday 9 <sup>th</sup> July  day 10 <sup>th</sup> day 10 <sup>th</sup> 3.30pm  pnday 13 <sup>th</sup> esday 14 <sup>th</sup> 1.30pm  Y6 play  Book and a biscuit for KS1  Reports sent home  Reports drop in opportunity  Music concert